MINNESOTA
PRICING SCHEDULE
(Typed responses required)
12/2015
Vendor Name:
Contact Person:
Street Address:
P.O. Box:

 50 HP  MFD     9022738P87             $29,531.00
Factory Supplied Options
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
  ENGINE
     EXHAUST SYSTEMS
          SD_T1940    EXHAUST
       337889  Silencer Downswept              No Charge
       337891  Vertical Exhaust    9000015P40                $20.00
  HYDRAULICS
          SD_T8270    REAR REMOTES
       337984  1 Remote - Float + Detent              No Charge
       337985  2 Remote 1 + Kickout    9000399P63               $519.00
  PTO
          SD_T8010    PTO
       337896  540 RPM -Single PTO              No Charge
       337898  540 and 540E RPM PTO    9000399P63               $519.00
  FRONT WHEELS AND TIRES
          SD_T4940    FRONT WHEELS AND TIRES
       8270604  Less Front Tire  (900251P02)             ($326.00)
       8270600  Front Wheel - 7.5 x 16 - 2WD              No Charge
       8270605  Front Wheel - 8.3 X 24 - 4WD              No Charge
-T1IX   01 032 000 14-NOV-143 of 13
FARMALL 50A
US PRICE LIST
-T1IX  01
       8840701  Front - R4 - Tire 12.5x18    9000287P98               $374.00
  REAR WHEELS AND TIRES
          SD_T4950    REAR WHEELS AND TIRES
       8980290  Less Rear Tires  (900418P11)             ($543.00)
       8980270  Rear Wheel - 13.6x28              No Charge
       8940301  Rear - R4 - 18.4 x 24 - NH    9000408P10               $530.00
  LOADER
     LOADER EQUIPMENT
          SD_T8110    LOADER BRACKETS
       392285  Less Mid-Mount Remote              No Charge
       337444  Loader Mount Ready
  Complete Loader Ready includes
  Mount Bracket Set (with Grill Guard) and
  Mid Mounted Valve - 2 function mechanical
  (Includes valve, joystick, cables, & hose kit)
   9002410P87             $3,131.00
  OTHER EQUIPMENT
     REAR BALLAST
          SD_T4960    WHEEL WEIGHTS
       337926  Less Rear Ballast              No Charge
       337925  Rear Weight - 40kg Each
  Rear Wheel Weight - 88 lbs./40kg each side
   9000231P00               $300.00
       338163  Rear Weight 55kg Each
  Rear Wheel Weight - 121 lbs./55kg each side
  For R4 Tires Only
   9000250P25               $325.00
  OPERATOR'S MANUAL
          SD_T9800    OPERATORS MANUAL
       337951  English Manual              No Charge
       337952  French Manual              No Charge

 60 HP  MFD     9023774P52             $30,876.00
Factory Supplied Options
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
  ENGINE
     EXHAUST SYSTEMS
          SD_T1940    EXHAUST
       337889  Silencer Downswept              No Charge
       337891  Vertical Exhaust    9000015P40                $20.00
  HYDRAULICS
          SD_T8270    REAR REMOTES
       337984  1 Remote - Float + Detent              No Charge
       337985  2 Remote 1 + Kickout    9000399P63               $519.00
  PTO
          SD_T8010    PTO
       337896  540 RPM -Single PTO              No Charge
       337898  540 and 540E RPM PTO    9000399P63               $519.00
  FRONT WHEELS AND TIRES
          SD_T4940    FRONT WHEELS AND TIRES
       8270604  Less Front Tire  (900251P02)             ($326.00)
       8270600  Front Wheel - 7.5 x 16 - 2WD              No Charge
       8270601  Front Wheel - 9.5 X 24 - 4WD              No Charge
-T1IX   02 032 000 14-NOV-147 of 13
FARMALL 60A
US PRICE LIST
-T1IX  02
       8840701  Front - R4 - Tire 12.5x18    9000287P98               $374.00
  REAR WHEELS AND TIRES
          SD_T4950    REAR WHEELS AND TIRES
       8980290  Less Rear Tires  (900418P11)             ($543.00)
       8980280  Rear Wheel - 14.9x28              No Charge
       8940301  Rear - R4 - 18.4 x 24 - NH    9000408P10               $530.00
  LOADER
     LOADER EQUIPMENT
          SD_T8110    LOADER BRACKETS
       392285  Less Mid-Mount Remote              No Charge
       337444  Loader Mount Ready
  Complete Loader Ready includes
  Mount Bracket Set (with Grill Guard) and
  Mid Mounted Valve - 2 function mechanical
  (Includes valve, joystick, cables, & hose kit)
   9002410P87             $3,131.00
  OTHER EQUIPMENT
     REAR BALLAST
          SD_T4960    WHEEL WEIGHTS
       337926  Less Rear Ballast              No Charge
       337925  Rear Weight - 40kg Each
  Rear Wheel Weight - 88 lbs./40kg each side
   9000231P00               $300.00
       338163  Rear Weight 55kg Each
  Rear Wheel Weight - 121 lbs./55kg each side
  For R4 Tires Only
   9000250P25               $325.00
  OPERATOR'S MANUAL
          SD_T9800    OPERATORS MANUAL
       337951  English Manual              No Charge
       337952  French Manual              No Charge

 70 HP  MFD     9025557P07             $33,191.00
Factory Supplied Options
Order Code Description Weight Factory Data List Price
  ENGINE
     EXHAUST SYSTEMS
          SD_T1940    EXHAUST
       337889  Silencer Downswept              No Charge
       337891  Vertical Exhaust    9000015P40                $20.00
  HYDRAULICS
          SD_T8270    REAR REMOTES
       337984  1 Remote - Float + Detent              No Charge
       337985  2 Remote 1 + Kickout    9000399P63               $519.00
  PTO
          SD_T8010    PTO
       337896  540 RPM -Single PTO              No Charge
       337898  540 and 540E RPM PTO    9000399P63               $519.00
  FRONT WHEELS AND TIRES
          SD_T4940    FRONT WHEELS AND TIRES
       8270604  Less Front Tire  (900251P02)             ($326.00)
       8270600  Front Wheel - 7.5 x 16 - 2WD              No Charge
       8270601  Front Wheel - 9.5 X 24 - 4WD              No Charge
-T1IX   03 032 000 14-NOV-1411 of 13
FARMALL 70A
US PRICE LIST
-T1IX  03
       8840701  Front - R4 - Tire 12.5x18    9000287P98               $374.00
  REAR WHEELS AND TIRES
          SD_T4950    REAR WHEELS AND TIRES
       8980290  Less Rear Tires  (900418P11)             ($543.00)
       8980280  Rear Wheel - 14.9x28              No Charge
       8940301  Rear - R4 - 18.4 x 24 - NH    9000408P10               $530.00
  LOADER
     LOADER EQUIPMENT
          SD_T8110    LOADER BRACKETS
       392285  Less Mid-Mount Remote              No Charge
       337444  Loader Mount Ready
  Complete Loader Ready includes
  Mount Bracket Set (with Grill Guard) and
  Mid Mounted Valve - 2 function mechanical
  (Includes valve, joystick, cables, & hose kit)
   9002410P87             $3,131.00
  OTHER EQUIPMENT
     REAR BALLAST
          SD_T4960    WHEEL WEIGHTS
       337926  Less Rear Ballast              No Charge
       337925  Rear Weight - 40kg Each
  Rear Wheel Weight - 88 lbs./40kg each side
   9000231P00               $300.00
       338163  Rear Weight 55kg Each
  Rear Wheel Weight - 121 lbs./55kg each side
  For R4 Tires Only
   9000250P25               $325.00
  OPERATOR'S MANUAL
          SD_T9800    OPERATORS MANUAL
       337951  English Manual              No Charge
       337952  French Manual              No Charge